

ITEM NO.MM-4D

COURT NO.4

SECTION IIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).3680/2011

(From the judgement and order dated 19/04/2011 in CRLA No.
69/2011 of The HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE OF BOMBAY AT PANAJI)

JOHN FERNANDES

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF GOA

Respondent(s)

Date: 03/05/2011 This Petition was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DEEPAK VERMA

For Petitioner(s) Mr.Mukul Rohtagi, Sr.Adv.
Mr.Amarendra Saran, Sr.Adv.
Mr.Devadatt Kamat, Adv.
Mr.Nitin Lonkar, Adv.
For Mr. Rauf Rahim,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Taken on board.

Issue notice.

Meanwhile, further proceedings pending in
Crl.Misc.Appln.(Main)No.69/2011 shall remain stayed.

(G.V.Ramana)
Court Master

(Neeru Bala Vij)
Court Master